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OEM Reference

VOLVO 30645252
VOLVO 30647763
VOLVO 30683637
VOLVO 3546238
VOLVO 8646713
VOLVO 9173203
VOLVO 9461728

www.se.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive 0011022539
TEDGUM 00741989
BENDIX 043538B
BENDIX 047652B
Metalcaucho 06916
RIDEX 1180S0002
RIDEX 1180S0002
STELLOX 1217132SX
BILSTEIN 12242740
BILSTEIN 12242740
BILSTEIN 12263387
BILSTEIN 12263387
FARE SA 15358
ACEMARK 186855
LEMFORDER 2015201
LEMFORDER 2015201
PROFIT 23140207
AKRON-MALO 23631
CAUTEX 250066
SYD 2527001
DYS 2925721
FORMPART 30407048S
URO Parts 30683637
ETS 32SM301
OSSCA 32005
OSSCA 32005
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM 32514
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM 326002
MAPCO 36955
LEMFORDER 3792301
LEMFORDER 3792301
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE 4096322
SPIDAN CHASSIS PARTS 413148
TALOSA 4910840
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OEM

OEM Cross Reference

TRW

SNR

SNR
MONROE
MOTAQUIP
LYNXauto
MONROE-AU
PATRON
PATRON
Stark
JAPANPARTS
KYB

BGA
ASHIKA
JAPKO

FAIl AutoParts
TOOR

STC

VAICO
VAICO
VEMA

SKF
FEBEST
METZGER
METZGER

JSB100
KB66501
KB66505
L27810
LVSM1020
MA1089LR
MK243
PSE4019
PSE4324
SKSS0670001
SM0187
SM1022
SM9701
SMA0187
SMJ0187
SS7938
SU00695
T406916
V950085
V950276
VE50211
VKDC35627T
VLSSS80RUBF
WMF1001
WMF6713
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